ESR First 5K

5K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, September 27, 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Name

Joel Ambo

Seth Berntsen
Emma Kertesz
Russell Matteson
Francis Stanbury
John Ohearn
Drew Polley

Sam Fleckenstein
Josh Narode
Rich Camacho
John Kim

Dan Friesen
Hailey Baker
Axel Velazquez
Shelly Hack
Paula Havu
Michael Rumer
Brandon Henry
Jordan Atlas
Mikko Kohtala
Gustavo Santos
Mari Kauri
Avinash Agarkar
Ziji Ma

Giovanni Acosta
Justin Berry
Fredrik Jonsson
Molly Hurd

David Cross
David Rose
Dave Parsons
Jeff Cao

Paul Rice

Don Uchiyama
Angelo Ribeiro
Brian Gallagher
Lydia Kauri
Chloe Seehloff
Leevi Kauri

Ken O'Neill

Dean Slocum
Jon Hoerlein
Hans Hoerlein
George Michailov
Zlatko Michailov
Kris Solem
Michelle Bergeron
Wenting Yi

Laura Zeffer

Ed Yeung

Emma Jonsson
Perry Rodgers
Vendula Pokludova
Xiang Sheng
Crystal Stanbury
Caleb Del Rosario
David Anderson
Julia Olszewski
David Pokluda Jr.
David Pokluda
Cheryl Lilli
Danelle Del Rosario
Fernando Nogueira
Guy Merin

Katie Bassett
Dean Faber
Riikka Forsberg
Vardhan Dugar

5K Run Overall

City

Seattle
Mill Creek
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Mill Creek
Redmond
Mill Creek
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Kenmore
Bellevue
Redmond
Redmond
Issaquah
Kent

Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle
Bellevue
Redmond
Redmond
Sammamish
Redmond
Kirkland
Issaquah
Sammamish

Kirkland
Redmond
Issaquah
Sammamish

Sammamish
Bothell

Lake Stevens
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond
Redmond
Kirkland
Redmond
Redmond
Renton
Redmond
Redmond

Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Bellevue
Renton
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Kirkland
Redmond
Redmond
Bothell
Kirkland
Redmond

Bib No
226
188
147
104
209
178
171
135
189
143
215
116
144
197
218
213
146
225
113
108
196
151
208
114
212
148
203
118
199
184
183
109
230
123
192
117
152
231
153
167
110
190
191
133
131
125
102
105
107
221
204
229
202
111
210
181
115
130
201
200
217
182
194
220
145
219
139
166

Age
23
40

Gender
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Age Group
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/11 30-39
1/8 50-59
1/11 20-29
2/11 20-29
1/16 40-49
2/16 40-49
2/11 30-39
2/8 50-59
2 Top Fin
3/11 20-29
3 Top Fin
1/10 30-39
3/8 50-59
1/4 60-69
3/11 30-39
4/11 30-39
5/11 30-39
1/13 40-49
6/11 30-39
4/11 20-29
7/11 30-39
8/11 30-39
3/16 40-49
1/7 50-59
4/16 40-49
5/16 40-49
2/4 60-69
6/16 40-49
4/8 50-59
5/8 50-59
9/11 30-39
7/16 40-49
1/41-19
2/41-19
1/71-19
6/8 50-59
8/16 40-49
9/16 40-49
2/71-19
3/71-19
10/16 40-49
2/7 50-59
1/10 20-29
2/10 30-39
3/7 50-59
11/16 40-49
2/13 40-49
7/8 50-59
3/41-19
4/7 50-59
3/10 30-39
4/7 1-19
3/4 60-69
4/10 30-39
5/7 1-19
12/16 40-49
5/10 30-39
6/10 30-39
13/16 40-49
14/16 40-49
2/10 20-29
8/8 50-59
3/13 40-49
5/11 20-29

Chip Time
0:15:59.5
0:16:42.0
0:16:46.3
0:17:05.1
0:17:35.5
0:17:41.1
0:18:20.2
0:18:29.3
0:18:37.0
0:18:50.5
0:19:18.2
0:19:24.9
0:19:43.7
0:19:48.1
0:19:53.4
0:19:59.6
0:20:06.3
0:20:09.9
0:20:19.4
0:20:25.4
0:20:29.8
0:20:41.7
0:20:56.0
0:20:56.9
0:21:09.1
0:21:19.1
0:21:19.9
0:21:24.1
0:21:25.7
0:21:34.2
0:21:35.4
0:21:52.7
0:22:13.9
0:22:15.6
0:22:29.6
0:22:41.3
0:22:56.4
0:22:56.5
0:22:57.6
0:23:01.9
0:23:29.7
0:23:50.0
0:23:50.2
0:24:09.9
0:24:11.3
0:24:32.3
0:24:40.3
0:24:43.2
0:24:48.9
0:25:25.1
0:25:27.2
0:25:43.2
0:26:17.1
0:26:26.5
0:26:42.7
0:27:05.1
0:27:08.0
0:27:11.8
0:27:17.9
0:27:18.7
0:27:21.4
0:27:24.4
0:27:31.7
0:27:33.6
0:27:41.6
0:27:43.2
0:28:17.5
0:28:29.5

Gun Time
0:16:00.4
0:16:42.4
0:16:48.4
0:17:27.9
0:17:36.4
0:17:43.5
0:18:21.8
0:18:32.8
0:18:38.9
0:18:55.4
0:19:23.6
0:19:28.7
0:19:47.4
0:19:52.8
0:19:59.4
0:20:02.4
0:20:10.2
0:20:13.4
0:20:28.6
0:20:27.7
0:20:34.4
0:20:44.4
0:20:59.4
0:21:16.8
0:21:15.1
0:21:25.6
0:21:30.1
0:21:29.3
0:21:27.9
0:21:40.4
0:21:40.6
0:21:59.4
0:22:16.6
0:22:31.4
0:22:37.1
0:22:44.6
0:22:59.7
0:23:00.4
0:22:59.9
0:23:09.7
0:23:46.2
0:23:59.6
0:23:59.4
0:24:16.9
0:24:17.2
0:24:41.3
0:24:52.8
0:24:49.3
0:24:59.9
0:25:35.8
0:25:35.6
0:25:46.3
0:26:25.2
0:26:43.5
0:26:49.4
0:27:17.6
0:27:21.4
0:27:22.2
0:27:25.7
0:27:26.7
0:27:37.9
0:27:35.9
0:27:44 1
0:27:39.3
0:27:54.1
0:28:03.8
0:28:29.2
0:28:38.9

Chip Diff
0:00:00.8
0:00:00.4
0:00:02.1
0:00:22.7
0:00:00.9
0:00:02.4
0:00:01.5
0:00:03.4
0:00:01.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:05.4
0:00:03.8
0:00:03.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:05.9
0:00:02.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:03.5
0:00:09.2
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.6
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.4
0:00:19.8
0:00:05.9
0:00:06.5
0:00:10.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:02.7
0:00:15.7
0:00:07.4
0:00:03.2
0:00:03.2
0:00:03.9
0:00:02.3
0:00:07.7
0:00:16.4
0:00:09.6
0:00:09.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:08.9
0:00:12.4
0:00:06.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:08.3
0:00:083.1
0:00:08.1
0:00:16.9
0:00:06.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:13.4
0:00:10.3
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:16.4
0:00:11.4
0:00:12.4
0:00:05.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:20.6
0:00:11.7
0:00:09.4

Pace
5:09/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:31/M
5:40/M
5:42/M
5:55/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:05/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:40/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:10/M
711/ M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:35/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:07/M
9:11/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
69
70
71
72
73

Name

Susan Nagai
Larissa Uchiyama
Erma Soriano

Amy Laizans
Sanket Joshi
Lucienne Miodonski
Abigail Nurse
Angela Nurse

Anil Gadepaka
Kevin Howe

Janet Rumer
Robert Michailov
Stephanie Cootsona
Ronit Piper

Karyn Culbert
Amanda Mitchell
Dale Mitchell

Mark Mitchell

Zach Kenfield
Nayeli Gabriel-Perez
Anil Kulkarni
Christine Cross
Sierra Urie
Premalatha Grandhi
Victoria Michailova
Kristen Park

Shilpa Sarathy
Andrea Morrison
Jorge Santos
Alfredo De Almeida
Jeanette Delalla
Kristie Terwilliger
Julian Delalla
Malia Terwilliger
Natalia Thomas
Thong Do

Rashmi Lingappa
Cheryl Sorensen
Ngozi Egele

Jude Nwoko

5K Run Overall

City
Washougal
Kirkland
Covington
Redmond
Bellevue
Redmond
Philadelphia
Ann Arbor
Bellevue

Redmond
Renton
Issaquah
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Auburn
Auburn
Bellevue
Redmond
Kirkland
Redmond
Redmond

Bellevue
Bremerton
Redmond
Redmond
Edmonds
Edmonds
Edmonds
Edmonds
Mill Creek
Snohomish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland

Bib No

170
124
156
172
162
157
141
161
122
228
227
134
186
187
155
165
164
163
169
168
150
198
222
207
132
232
129
193
214
216
175
173
176
174
127
126
160
205
137
138

Age
44
51
40
40
24

Gender
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Age Group
4/13 40-49

5/7 50-59
5/13 40-49
6/13 40-49
6/11 20-29
6/7 50-59
3/10 20-29
7/10 30-39
10/11 30-39
7/11 20-29
7/7 50-59
6/7 1-19
7/13 40-49
8/13 40-49
9/13 40-49
4/10 20-29
8/11 20-29
4/4 60-69
9/11 20-29
5/10 20-29
10/11 20-29
8/10 30-39
6/10 20-29
9/10 30-39
10/13 40-49
11/13 40-49
7/10 20-29
8/10 20-29
15/16 40-49
16/16 40-49
12/13 40-49
13/13 40-49
7/71-19
4/41-19
9/10 20-29
11/11 20-29
10/10 20-29
1/1 60-69
10/10 30-39
11/11 30-39

Chip Time
0:28:45.6
0:28:46.1
0:28:49.8
0:29:25.9
0:29:35.5
0:30:07.5
0:30:08.3
0:30:09.1
0:30:55.7
0:31:00.5
0:31:01.1
0:31:07.5
0:31:33.0
0:31:39.7
0:31:39.8
0:32:47.3
0:32:47.4
0:33:01.0
0:33:25.6
0:33:25.6
0:33:37.2
0:33:56.5
0:33:59.0
0:34:34.7
0:34:44.0
0:37:26.0
0:37:56.3
0:38:43.2
0:41:49.1
0:41:50.7
0:44:17.5
0:44:19.8
0:44:20.5
0:44:22.1
0:45:54.8
0:45:55.6
0:46:12.1
0:56:21.1
0:58:48.3
0:58:48.5

Gun Time
0:29:05.1
0:29:05.1
0:29:08.5
0:29:41.1
0:29:44.2
0:30:12.4
0:30:15.5
0:30:15.8
0:31:01.2
0:31:12.7
0:31:12.8
0:31:25.2
0:31:44.4
0:31:57.5
0:31:57.4
0:33:02.5
0:33:03.1
0:33:16.2
0:33:32.6
0:33:32.6
0:33:48.2
0:34:13.7
0:34:23.2
0:34:47.6
0:35:02.4
0:37:40.9
0:38:05.9
0:38:57.4
0:42:03.5
0:42:03.8
0:44:50.7
0:44:50.2
0:44:52.2
0:44:52.3
0:46:16.2
0:46:17.3
0:46:22.6
0:56:21.1
0:58:48.3
0:58:48.5

Chip Diff
0:00:19.4
0:00:18.9
0:00:18.6
0:00:15.1
0:00:08.7
0:00:04.9
0:00:07.1
0:00:06.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:12.1
0:00:11.7
0:00:17.6
0:00:11.4
0:00:17.8
0:00:17.6
0:00:15.1
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.1
0:00:06.9
0:00:06.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:17.2
0:00:24.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:18.4
0:00:14.9
0:00:09.6
0:00:14.2
0:00:14.3
0:00:13.1
0:00:33.1
0:00:30.4
0:00:31.7
0:00:30.1
0:00:21.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:10.4

Pace
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:58/M

10:00/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:09/M
11:12/M
12:05/M
12:14/M
12:29/M
13:29/M
13:30/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:54/M
18:11/M
18:58/M
18:58/M



ESR First 5K

5K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, September 27, 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
5K Run
Female Top Overall Finisher Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Emma Kertesz Mill Creek 147 25 3 0:16:46.3 0:16:48.4 0:00:02.1 5:25/M
2 Hailey Baker Bellevue 144 22 13 0:19:43.7 0:19:47.4 0:00:03.6 6:22/M
3 Shelly Hack Redmond 218 43 15 0:19:53.4 0:19:59.4 0:00:05.9 6:25/M

Female 19 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Lydia Kauri Sammamish 152 14 37 0:22:56.4 0:22:59.7 0:00:03.2 7:24/M
2 Chloe Seehloff 231 11 38 0:22:56.5 0:23:00.4 0:00:03.9 7:24/M
3 Vendula Pokludova Redmond 202 12 53 0:26:17.1 0:26:25.2 0:00:08.1 8:29/M
4 Malia Terwilliger Edmonds 174 9 102 0:44:22.1 0:44:52.3 0:00:30.1 14:19/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Michelle Bergeron Redmond 102 22 47 0:24:40.3 0:24:52.8 0:00:12.4 7:57/M
2 Katie Bassett Redmond 145 27 65 0:27:41.6 0:27:54.1 0:00:12.4 8:56/M
3 Abigail Nurse Philadelphia 141 29 75 0:30:08.3 0:30:15.5 0:00:07.1 9:43/M
4 Amanda Mitchell Redmond 165 26 84 0:32:47.3 0:33:02.5 0:00:15.1 10:35/'M
5 Nayeli Gabriel-Perez Auburn 168 23 88 0:33:25.6 0:33:32.6 0:00:06.9 10:47/M
6 Sierra Urie Kirkland 222 29 91 0:33:59.0 0:34:23.2 0:00:24.2 10:58/M
7 Shilpa Sarathy Bellevue 129 29 95 0:37:56.3 0:38:05.9 0:00:09.6 12:14/M
8 Andrea Morrison Bremerton 193 28 96 0:38:43.2 0:38:57.4 0:00:14.2 12:29/M
9 Natalia Thomas Mill Creek 127 26 103 0:45:54.8 0:46:16.2 0:00:21.4 14:48/M
10  Rashmi Lingappa Bellevue 160 27 105 0:46:12.1 0:46:22.6 0:00:10.4 14:54/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paula Havu Issaquah 213 34 16 0:19:59.6 0:20:02.4 0:00:02.8 6:27/M
2 Wenting Yi Redmond 105 31 48 0:24:43.2 0:24:49.3 0:00:06.1 7:58/M
3 Crystal Stanbury Redmond 210 33 55 0:26:42.7 0:26:49.4 0:00:06.7 8:37/M
4 Julia Olszewski Renton 130 36 58 0:27:11.8 0:27:22.2 0:00:10.3 8:46/M
5 Cheryl Lilli Redmond 217 35 61 0:27:21.4 0:27:37.9 0:00:16.4 8:49/M
6 Danelle Del Rosario Redmond 182 36 62 0:27:24.4 0:27:35.9 0:00:11.4 8:50/M
7 Angela Nurse Ann Arbor 161 31 76 0:30:09.1 0:30:15.8 0:00:06.7 9:44/M
8 Christine Cross Redmond 198 37 90 0:33:56.5 0:34:13.7 0:00:17.2 10:57/M
9 Premalatha Grandhi Redmond 207 36 92 0:34:34.7 0:34:47.6 0:00:12.8 11:09/M
10  Ngozi Egele Kirkland 137 32 107 0:58:48.3 0:58:48.3 18:58/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mari Kauri Sammamish 151 47 22 0:20:41.7 0:20:44.4 0:00:02.7 6:40/M
2 Emma Jonsson Redmond 204 46 51 0:25:27.2 0:25:35.6 0:00:08.3 8:13/M
3 Riikka Forsberg Kirkland 139 41 67 0:28:17.5 0:28:29.2 0:00:11.7 9:07/M
4 Susan Nagai Washougal 170 44 69 0:28:45.6 0:29:05.1 0:00:19.4 9:16/M
5 Erma Soriano Covington 156 40 71 0:28:49.8 0:29:08.5 0:00:18.6 9:18/M
6 Amy Laizans Redmond 172 40 72 0:29:25.9 0:29:41.1 0:00:15.1 9:29/M
7 Stephanie Cootsona Renton 186 44 81 0:31:33.0 0:31:44.4 0:00:11.4 10:11/M
8 Ronit Piper Issaquah 187 48 82 0:31:39.7 0:31:57.5 0:00:17.8 10:13/M
9 Karyn Culbert Redmond 155 40 83 0:31:39.8 0:31:57.4 0:00:17.6 10:13/M
10  Victoria Michailova Redmond 132 43 93 0:34:44.0 0:35:02.4 0:00:18.4 11:12/M
11 Kristen Park 232 48 94 0:37:26.0 0:37:40.9 0:00:14.9 12:05/M
12 Jeanette Delalla Edmonds 175 41 99 0:44:17.5 0:44:50.7 0:00:33.1 14:17/M
13 Kristie Terwilliger Edmonds 173 46 100 0:44:19.8 0:44:50.2 0:00:30.4 14:18/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Molly Hurd Sammamish 118 53 28 0:21:24.1 0:21:29.3 0:00:05.2 6:54/M
2 Kris Solem Kirkland 125 52 46 0:24:32.3 0:24:41.3 0:00:08.9 7:55/M
3 Laura Zeffer Renton 107 52 49 0:24:48.9 0:24:59.9 0:00:10.9 8:00/M
4 Xiang Sheng Redmond 111 53 54 0:26:26.5 0:26:43.5 0:00:16.9 8:32/M
5 Larissa Uchiyama Kirkland 124 51 70 0:28:46.1 0:29:05.1 0:00:18.9 9:17/M
6 Lucienne Miodonski Redmond 157 53 74 0:30:07.5 0:30:12.4 0:00:04.9 9:43/M
7 Janet Rumer 227 56 79 0:31:01.1 0:31:12.8 0:00:11.7 10:00/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Cheryl Sorensen Kirkland 205 68 106 0:56:21.1 0:56:21.1 18:11/M

Male Top Overall Finisher Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Joel Ambo 226 23 1 0:15:59.5 0:16:00.4 0:00:00.8 5:09/M
2 Seth Berntsen Seattle 188 40 2 0:16:42.0 0:16:42.4 0:00:00.4 5:23/M
3 Russell Matteson Redmond 104 26 4 0:17:05.1 0:17:27.9 0:00:22.7 5:31/M

Male 19 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Leevi Kauri Sammamish 153 15 39 0:22:57.6 0:22:59.9 0:00:02.3 7:24/M
2 Hans Hoerlein Bothell 191 11 43 0:23:50.2 0:23:59.4 0:00:09.2 7:41/M
3 George Michailov Redmond 133 11 44 0:24:09.9 0:24:16.9 0:00:06.9 7:47/M
4 Caleb Del Rosario Redmond 181 8 56 0:27:05.1 0:27:17.6 0:00:12.4 8:44/M
5 David Pokluda Jr. Redmond 201 11 59 0:27:17.9 0:27:25.7 0:00:07.7 8:48/M
6 Robert Michailov Redmond 134 8 80 0:31:07.5 0:31:25.2 0:00:17.6 10:02/M
7 Julian Delalla Edmonds 176 9 101 0:44:20.5 0:44:52.2 0:00:31.7 14:18/M

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Drew Polley Mill Creek 171 29 7 0:18:20.2 0:18:21.8 0:00:01.5 5:55/M
2 Sam Fleckenstein Redmond 135 23 8 0:18:29.3 0:18:32.8 0:00:03.4 5:58/M
3 Axel Velazquez Redmond 197 29 14 0:19:48.1 0:19:52.8 0:00:04.7 6:23/M
4 Ziji Ma Seattle 114 25 24 0:20:56.9 0:21:16.8 0:00:19.8 6:45/M
5 Vardhan Dugar Redmond 166 24 68 0:28:29.5 0:28:38.9 0:00:09.4 9:11/M
6 Sanket Joshi Bellevue 162 24 73 0:29:35.5 0:29:44.2 0:00:08.7 9:33/M
7 Kevin Howe 228 22 78 0:31:00.5 0:31:12.7 0:00:12.1 10:00/M
8 Dale Mitchell Redmond 164 29 85 0:32:47.4 0:33:03.1 0:00:15.7 10:35/M
9 Zach Kenfield Auburn 169 22 87 0:33:25.6 0:33:32.6 0:00:06.9 10:47/M
10 Anil Kulkarni Bellevue 150 28 89 0:33:37.2 0:33:48.2 0:00:10.9 10:51/M
11 Thong Do Snohomish 126 28 104 0:45:55.6 0:46:17.3 0:00:21.6 14:49/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Francis Stanbury Redmond 209 30 5 0:17:35.5 0:17:36.4 0:00:00.9 5:40/M
2 John Kim Kirkland 215 36 11 0:19:18.2 0:19:23.6 0:00:05.4 6:14/M
3 Jordan Atlas Redmond 113 35 19 0:20:19.4 0:20:28.6 0:00:09.2 6:33/M
4 Mikko Kohtala Redmond 108 35 20 0:20:25.4 0:20:27.7 0:00:02.2 6:35/M
5 Gustavo Santos Redmond 196 34 21 0:20:29.8 0:20:34.4 0:00:04.6 6:36/M
6 Avinash Agarkar Redmond 208 33 23 0:20:56.0 0:20:59.4 0:00:03.4 6:45/M
7 Giovanni Acosta Bellevue 212 35 25 0:21:09.1 0:21:15.1 0:00:05.9 6:49/M
8 Justin Berry Redmond 148 38 26 0:21:19.1 0:21:25.6 0:00:06.5 6:53/M
9 Angelo Ribeiro Redmond 192 37 35 0:22:29.6 0:22:37.1 0:00:07.4 7:15/M
10  Anil Gadepaka Bellevue 122 34 77 0:30:55.7 0:31:01.2 0:00:05.4 9:58/M
11 Jude Nwoko Kirkland 138 32 108 0:58:48.5 0:58:48.5 18:58/'M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Josh Narode Mill Creek 189 44 9 0:18:37.0 0:18:38.9 0:00:01.9 6:00/M
2 Rich Camacho Lynnwood 143 41 10 0:18:50.5 0:18:55.4 0:00:04.9 6:05/M
3 Fredrik Jonsson Redmond 203 47 27 0:21:19.9 0:21:30.1 0:00:10.2 6:53/M
4 David Cross Redmond 199 45 29 0:21:25.7 0:21:27.9 0:00:02.2 6:55/M
5 David Rose Kirkland 184 45 30 0:21:34.2 0:21:40.4 0:00:06.2 6:57/M
6 Jeff Cao Sammamish 109 42 32 0:21:52.7 0:21:59.4 0:00:06.7 7:03/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
7 Brian Gallagher Issaquah 117 46 36 0:22:41.3 0:22:44.6 0:00:03.2 7:19/M
8 Dean Slocum Lake Stevens 110 44 41 0:23:29.7 0:23:46.2 0:00:16.4 7:35/M
9 Jon Hoerlein Bothell 190 48 42 0:23:50.0 0:23:59.6 0:00:09.6 7:41/M
10  Zlatko Michailov Redmond 131 43 45 0:24:11.3 0:24:17.2 0:00:05.9 7:48/M
11 Ed Yeung Redmond 221 44 50 0:25:25.1 0:25:35.8 0:00:10.6 8:12/M
12 David Pokluda Redmond 200 42 60 0:27:18.7 0:27:26.7 0:00:07.9 8:48/M
13 Fernando Nogueira Kirkland 194 44 63 0:27:31.7 0:27:44.1 0:00:12.4 8:53/M
14 Guy Merin Redmond 220 43 64 0:27:33.6 0:27:39.3 0:00:05.7 8:53/M
15  Jorge Santos Redmond 214 43 97 0:41:49.1 0:42:03.5 0:00:14.3 13:29/M
16  Alfredo De Almeida Redmond 216 45 98 0:41:50.7 0:42:03.8 0:00:13.1 13:30/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 John Ohearn Redmond 178 53 6 0:17:41.1 0:17:43.5 0:00:02.4 5:42/M
2 Dan Friesen Kenmore 116 52 12 0:19:24.9 0:19:28.7 0:00:03.8 6:15/M
3 Michael Rumer Kent 146 51 17 0:20:06.3 0:20:10.2 0:00:03.8 6:29/M
4 Paul Rice 230 50 33 0:22:13.9 0:22:16.6 0:00:02.7 7:10/M
5 Don Uchiyama Kirkland 123 53 34 0:22:15.6 0:22:31.4 0:00:15.7 7:11/M
6 Ken O'Neill Bothell 167 55 40 0:23:01.9 0:23:09.7 0:00:07.7 7:25/M
7 Perry Rodgers 229 53 52 0:25:43.2 0:25:46.3 0:00:03.1 8:18/M
8 Dean Faber Bothell 219 56 66 0:27:43.2 0:28:03.8 0:00:20.6 8:56/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Brandon Henry 225 60 18 0:20:09.9 0:20:13.4 0:00:03.5 6:30/M
2 Dave Parsons Issaquah 183 61 31 0:21:35.4 0:21:40.6 0:00:05.2 6:58/M
3 David Anderson Bellevue 115 60 57 0:27:08.0 0:27:21.4 0:00:13.4 8:45/M
4 Mark Mitchell Redmond 163 60 86 0:33:01.0 0:33:16.2 0:00:15.1 10:39/M
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